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No.

11

15

Image

Artist

Nasreddine Bennacer

Nasreddine Bennacer

Nasreddine Bennacer

Nasreddine Bennacer

Nasreddine Bennacer

Nasreddine Bennacer

Rachid Koraichi

Rachid Koraichi

Rachid Koraichi

Rachid Koraichi

Rachid Koraichi

Rachid Koraichi

Rachid Koraichi

Rachid Koraichi

Rachid Koraichi

Title

Je Respire Sous L'eau 6

Je Respire Sous L'eau 4

Je Respire Sous L'eau

San Titre 7

San Titre 12

San Titre 1

A Nation in Exile:

A Nation in Exile:

A Nation in Exile:

A Nation in Exile:

A Nation in Exile:

A Nation in Exile:

A Nation in Exile:

From the series

From the series

Engraved Hymns (Set 1)

Engraved Hymns (Set 2)

Engraved Hymns (Set 3)

Engraved Hymns (Set 4)

Engraved Hymns (Set 5)

Engraved Hymns (Set 6)

Engraved Hymns (Set 7)

Les Sept Variations 17

Les Sept Variations 18

Medium

Gouache on Japanese
paper mounted on
canvas

Gouache on Japanese
paper mounted on
canvas

Gouache on Japanese
paper mounted on
canvas

Gouache on Japanese
paper mounted on
canvas

Gouache on Japanese
paper mounted on
canvas

Gouache on Japanese
paper mounted on
canvas

Lithograph

Lithograph

Lithograph

Lithograph

Lithograph

Lithograph

Lithograph

Serigraphy on Aleppo
silk, ink, and paint

Serigraphy on Aleppo
silk, ink, and paint

Dimensions (in)

15.75 in. diameter

33.5 in. diameter

39 in. diameter

23.5X 31.5 in.

23.5X 31.5 in.

47.25X 63 in.

30x22

30x22

30x22

30x22

30X 22

30X 22

30x22

126X 19

126 X 19

LY
aoonart

Year

2020

2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

2017

2017

2017

1984

1984

1984

1984

2002

2002

Price (USD)

$9,500

$18,000

$20,000

$16,500

$16,500

$30,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$35,000

$35,000



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

27

27

27

27

Rachid Koraichi

Sadequain

Sadequain

Sadequain

Youdhisthir Maharjan

Youdhisthir Maharjan

Youdhisthir Maharjan

Youdhisthir Maharjan

Youdhisthir Maharjan

Youdhisthir Maharjan

Sarah Ahmad

Sarah Ahmad

Sarah Ahmad

Sarah Ahmad

Sarah Ahmad

Sarah Ahmad

From the series Les Sept Variations 20

Blue Calligraphy

Untitled (Fifteen Heads)

Calligraphic Panel

Tender is the Night

Silent Night

In the Land of Blue Burqas

Where it Began

Last Word

Displaced Solace

From the series 'Bol' (1)

From the series 'Bol' (2)

From the series 'Bol' (3)

From the series 'Bol' (4)

From the series 'Bol' (5)

From the series 'Bol' (6)

Serigraphy on Aleppo
silk, ink, and paint

Oil on canvas

Oil pastel on board

Ink on board

Hand-cut text collage
on reclaimed book
pages

Hand-cut text collage
on reclaimed book
pages

Hand-cut text collage
on reclaimed book

pages

Hand-cut text collage
on reclaimed book
pages

Hand-cut text collage
on reclaimed book

pages

Hand-cut text collage

on reclaimed book

pages

Photography

Photography

Photography

Photography

Photography

Photography

126 X 19

33x48

25x37.5

28 x168

13.5X5.5

8.5x9.75

8.25x5.5

9.25x6

36x48

36x48

36x48

36x48

36x48

36x48

2002

ND

1986

ND

2017

2019

2014 - 2020

2014 - 2020

2014 - 2020

2014 - 2020

2014 - 2020

2014 - 2020

$35,000

$45,000

$45,000

On request

$2,800

$2,100

$2,100

$1,800

$1,100

$900

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800



27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Sarah Ahmad

Sarah Ahmad

Sarah Ahmad

Sarah Ahmad

Sarah Ahmad

Sarah Ahmad

Sarah Ahmad

Sarah Ahmad

Sarah Ahmad

Sarah Ahmad

Sarah Ahmad

Sarah Ahmad

Sarah Ahmad

Sarah Ahmad

Sarah Ahmad

Sarah Ahmad

From the series 'Bol' (7)

From the series 'Bol' (8)

From the series 'Bol' (9)

From the series 'Bol' (10)

From the series 'Bol' (11)

From the series 'Bol' (12)

From the series 'Bol' (13)

From the series 'Bol' (14)

From the series 'Bol' (15)

From the series 'Bol' (16)

From the series 'Bol' (17)

From the series 'Bol' (18)

Cosmic Veils

Fractured Cosmos V

Fractured Cosmos VI

Fractured Cosmos IT

Photography 36x48
Photography 36x48
Photography 36x48
Photography 36x48
Photography 36x48
Photography 36x48
Photography 36x48
Photography 36x48
Photography 36x48
Photography 36x48
Photography 36x48
Photography 36x48

Laser-cut fluorescent

408 x 168 x 168
and transparent
. . . and 201x 138 x
acrylic and dichroic
120
film
Pen and ink drawing
on vellum 36x63
Pen and ink drawing 36%60
on vellum
Pen and ink drawing
36x72

on vellum

2014 - 2020

2014 - 2020

2014 - 2020

2014 - 2020

2014 - 2020

2014 - 2020

2014 - 2020

2014 - 2020

2014 - 2020

2014 - 2020

2014 - 2020

2014 - 2020

2020

2019

2019

2017

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$75,000

$6,500

$5,500

Sold



