Words without Form: Language as Medium November 25 - December 26, 2020



No.	Image	Artist	Title	Medium	Dimensions (in)	Year	Price (USD)
1		Nasreddine Bennacer	Je Respire Sous L'eau 6	Gouache on Japanese paper mounted on canvas	15.75 in. diameter	2020	\$9,500
2		Nasreddine Bennacer	Je Respire Sous L'eau 4	Gouache on Japanese paper mounted on canvas	33.5 in. diameter	2019	\$18,000
3		Nasreddine Bennacer	Je Respire Sous L'eau	Gouache on Japanese paper mounted on canvas	39 in. diameter	2019	\$20,000
4		Nasreddine Bennacer	San Titre 7	Gouache on Japanese paper mounted on canvas	23.5 x 31.5 in.	2020	\$16,500
5		Nasreddine Bennacer	San Titre 12	Gouache on Japanese paper mounted on canvas	23.5 x 31.5 in.	2020	\$16,500
6		Nasreddine Bennacer	San Titre 1	Gouache on Japanese paper mounted on canvas	47.25 x 63 in.	2020	\$30,000
7	40.9	Rachid Koraichi	A Nation in Exile: Engraved Hymns (Set 1)	Lithograph	30 x 22	2017	\$25,000
8	Manual Control of the	Rachid Koraichi	A Nation in Exile: Engraved Hymns (Set 2)	Lithograph	30 x 22	2017	\$25,000
9	and the second s	Rachid Koraichi	A Nation in Exile: Engraved Hymns (Set 3)	Lithograph	30 x 22	2017	\$25,000
10		Rachid Koraichi	A Nation in Exile: Engraved Hymns (Set 4)	Lithograph	30 x 22	1984	\$25,000
11	Be-based part of	Rachid Koraichi	A Nation in Exile: Engraved Hymns (Set 5)	Lithograph	30 x 22	1984	\$25,000
12	A S	Rachid Koraichi	A Nation in Exile: Engraved Hymns (Set 6)	Lithograph	30 x 22	1984	\$25,000
13		Rachid Koraichi	A Nation in Exile: Engraved Hymns (Set 7)	Lithograph	30 x 22	1984	\$25,000
14		Rachid Koraichi	From the series Les Sept Variations 17	Serigraphy on Aleppo silk, ink, and paint	126 x 19	2002	\$35,000
15		Rachid Koraichi	From the series Les Sept Variations 18	Serigraphy on Aleppo silk, ink, and paint	126 x 19	2002	\$35,000

16	**************************************	Rachid Koraichi	From the series Les Sept Variations 20	Serigraphy on Aleppo silk, ink, and paint	126 x 19	2002	\$35,000
17		Sadequain	Blue Calligraphy	Oil on canvas	33 x 48	ND	\$45,000
18		Sadequain	Untitled (Fifteen Heads)	Oil pastel on board	25 x 37.5	1986	\$45,000
19	major section in the section is a section in the se	Sadequain	Calligraphic Panel	Ink on board	28 x 168	ND	On request
20	1004	Youdhisthir Maharjan	Tender is the Night	Hand-cut text collage on reclaimed book pages			\$2,800
21		Youdhisthir Maharjan	Silent Night	Hand-cut text collage on reclaimed book pages	13.5 x 5.5		\$2,100
22		Youdhisthir Maharjan	In the Land of Blue Burqas	Hand-cut text collage on reclaimed book pages	8.5 x 9.75	2017	\$2,100
23		Youdhisthir Maharjan	Where it Began	Hand-cut text collage on reclaimed book pages	8.25 x 5.5	2019	\$1,800
24		Youdhisthir Maharjan	Last Word	Hand-cut text collage on reclaimed book pages	9.25 x 6		\$1,100
25	Schmann Belleri December	Youdhisthir Maharjan	Displaced Solace	Hand-cut text collage on reclaimed book pages			\$900
26		Sarah Ahmad	From the series 'Bol' (1)	Photography	36 x 48	2014 - 2020	\$1,800
27		Sarah Ahmad	From the series 'Bol' (2)	Photography	36 x 48	2014 - 2020	\$1,800
27		Sarah Ahmad	From the series 'Bol' (3)	Photography	36 x 48	2014 - 2020	\$1,800
27	7	Sarah Ahmad	From the series 'Bol' (4)	Photography	36 x 48	2014 - 2020	\$1,800
27		Sarah Ahmad	From the series 'Bol' (5)	Photography	36 x 48	2014 - 2020	\$1,800
27		Sarah Ahmad	From the series 'Bol' (6)	Photography	36 x 48	2014 - 2020	\$1,800

27	Sarah Ahmad	From the series 'Bol' (7)	Photography	36 x 48	2014 - 2020	\$1,800
27	Sarah Ahmad	From the series 'Bol' (8)	Photography	36 x 48	2014 - 2020	\$1,800
27	Sarah Ahmad	From the series 'Bol' (9)	Photography	36 x 48	2014 - 2020	\$1,800
27	Sarah Ahmad	From the series 'Bol' (10)	Photography	36 x 48	2014 - 2020	\$1,800
27	Sarah Ahmad	From the series 'Bol' (11)	Photography	36 x 48	2014 - 2020	\$1,800
27	Sarah Ahmad	From the series 'Bol' (12)	Photography	36 x 48	2014 - 2020	\$1,800
27	Sarah Ahmad	From the series 'Bol' (13)	Photography	36 x 48	2014 - 2020	\$1,800
27	Sarah Ahmad	From the series 'Bol' (14)	Photography	36 x 48	2014 - 2020	\$1,800
28	Sarah Ahmad	From the series 'Bol' (15)	Photography	36 x 48	2014 - 2020	\$1,800
29	Sarah Ahmad	From the series 'Bol' (16)	Photography	36 x 48	2014 - 2020	\$1,800
30	Sarah Ahmad	From the series 'Bol' (17)	Photography	36 x 48	2014 - 2020	\$1,800
31	Sarah Ahmad	From the series 'Bol' (18)	Photography	36 x 48	2014 - 2020	\$1,800
32	Sarah Ahmad	Cosmic Veils	Laser-cut fluorescent and transparent acrylic and dichroic film	408 x 168 x 168 and 201 x 138 x 120	2020	\$75,000
33	Sarah Ahmad	Fractured Cosmos V	Pen and ink drawing on vellum	36 x 63	2019	\$6,500
34	Sarah Ahmad	Fractured Cosmos VI	Pen and ink drawing on vellum	36 x 60	2019	\$5,500
35	Sarah Ahmad	Fractured Cosmos II	Pen and ink drawing on vellum	36 x 72	2017	Sold